attach the following documents along with the Tender Bid):- 

Sl 
No 

Documents 

1 Cost of Tender Form in the form of Demand Draft for Rs 300/- drawn in favour of the Principal, 
Sainik School Bhubaneswar. (Cost of Tender Form is non- refundable). 

2 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) – Rs. 7,600/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Six Hundred Only) 
drawn in favour of the Principal, Sainik School Bhubaneswar. (Cost of EMD is refundable). 

3 The Agency must possess UDYAM, PF & ESI Regn Certificated issued by Central Govt or valid 
Electrical contractor license issued by State Govt. 

4 The Agency to submit undertaking in Non Judicial Stamp paper of not being black listed of Quit